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Price
0.034 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AUOO0000SYA5
SYA

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

212 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.034 AUD (1,675,758)
0.035 AUD (6,574,376)
0.034 AUD

0.035 AUD

0.034 AUD

0.034 AUD

0.034181 AUD
11,300,906

386,276.72

725

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000SYA5&ID_NOTATION=84494524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24e1dfcc86ef12e6434346fbe7897c3840a08b6213b9bb6b58b97b81a6b76f04&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4790d36bc5507d2c6&time=1714109688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da1748bc92ae833565359d3b0d1f13a374ad88647d590ac9ce819912ee6c9074&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=98134ce5d36cd43c0&time=1714109688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c97da8ad330b59fa75152940158b0489bfc34462f888908a1775e10e9767381c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c356a279f27b65c1e&time=1714109688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4d54fb12bd81c51535bf74517fb2f62a0f7f2e9f914eb1949f4a5b1a8960565&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66926cb22f0d950d4&time=1714109688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8672f833896460f20a4f4c5369cf8302fd20ed030be523824a6b6d54600f9ab0&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d1be364fc0ff76f1&time=1714109688&tool=RSC

SAYONA MINING LTD.

Details
2024/04/24 08:10:51 Sy
Price
0.034 AUD
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes 0.30
ISIN AUO00000SYA5 ‘ |
Symbol SYA
Exchange Australian Securities '\ \br
Exchange 0.z20 1 Ll'
Currency AUD h I
Sector Energy / Commodities U 1 h' L
Security type Stock II'Q
Market cap 212 EUR 0.0
(m) JU
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX e \.[lu.l
"-'\—-#---“’.“\pm.u-—-“--—-'l
Market data 0.00
Bid (Bid size) 0.034 AUD (1,675,758) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 0.035 AUD (6,574,376)
Open 0.034 AUD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.035 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 0.034 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.034 AUD
VWAP 0.034181 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 11,300,906 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.034 AUD (43,441,329)
Trading volume 386,276.72 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.038 AUD (79,480,478)
Number of trades 725 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.048 AUD (105,477,942)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.100 AUD (73,637,263)
YTD High | date 0.072 AUD (2024/02/20)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 0.032 AUD (2024/04/18)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 0.235 AUD (2023/05/19)
Perf (%) 58.54% -82.56% -14.85% 52 Weeks Low | date 0.032 AUD (2024/04/18)
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.16 -0.01
Beta 2.75 2.32 2.56 Arbitrage views
Volatility 98.05 94.27 97.94 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.021 EUR 0.00 4
04/24
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:17 0.0202 EUR 0.00 3
04/24
Hamburg 2024/ 08:01 0.0203 EUR 0.00 3
04/24
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:01 0.0203 EUR 0.00 2
04/24
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 21:39 0.0223 USD 0.01 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=84494524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208710750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378475208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143947223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82492125

SAYONA MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

19:30 0.0202 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.0209 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.034 AUD 0.39

10

725

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82492125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359208738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320708832

SAYONA MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SAYONA

Contact Details
SAYONA MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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